
１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＳＦ ＳＦ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

優勝 東安居

松本 ２位 円山 円山

2-0 ３位 森田 明新 2-0

和田 円山

2-0 東安居 円山 ＷＯ

2-0 2-0

東安居 春山

2-0 2-0

東安居 円山

森田 2-1 2-1 明新

2-1 2-1

森田 明新

社南 2-1 2-1 木田

2-0 ＷＯ

社南 優勝 東安居 宝永

2-1 ２位 円山 2-0

３位 森田 明新

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＳＦ ＳＦ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

優勝 宝永

日之出 ２位 春山 春山

2-1 ３位 木田 明新 2-0

日之出 春山

2-1 宝永 春山 2-0

2-0 2-0

宝永 麻生津

2-0 2-1

宝永 春山

木田 2-0 2-0

2-0 豊

2-1

木田 明新

和田 2-1 2-1

3-0

和田 明新

3-0 2-0

森田

8

9

10

東安居

4

5 円山

2-0

宝永

3 松本

5

6

6

豊

中藤島

1 湊

清明

2

一般女子

社南

7

和田8

春山

麻生津

安居・一光

18 社西

7

清水西

東安居

安居・一光

社南

明新

15

明新

木田

旭19

宝永20

一般男子

1

2

3

11 社北

円山

日之出13

12

16 順化
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松本

清水東

和田

東安居

春山

Ｆ

18

17
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日之出

木田

宝永

豊

啓蒙

4

15

14

10 中藤島

2-0

18

豊

16 啓蒙
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12

13

14
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足羽


